

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 29/2025

The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax, (Central)

----Appellant

Versus

Vaibhav Globel Ltd.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna with Mr. Sarvesh Jain Ms. Tanushka Saxena Ms. Chinki Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Ranka Mr. Rohan Chatter Mr. Satwika Jha Ms. Apeksha Bapna

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

10/12/2025

List the matter after six weeks as prayed by learned counsel
for the appellant.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J