

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 29/2025

The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax, (Central)

----Appellant

Versus

Vaibhav Globel Ltd.

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 32/2022

The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Vaibhav Global Limited,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Ranka

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

15/04/2026

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 32/2022:

Application No.01/2026 filed for early listing is allowed.

List on 01.05.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

PREETI VALECHA /MONU/18-19